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Part Number

5140162-29
5140162-34
5140162-35
5140159-35
5140162-42
5140159-37
5140159-38
5140159-39
5140162-43
5140162-44
5140162-45
5140159-42
5140162-46
5140162-47
5140162-48
5140159-46
5140158-95
5140162-49
5140159-48
5140159-49
5140159-50
5140162-50
5140162-51
5140162-52
5140162-56
5140162-57
5140162-66

PartsList for CS1216 Type 1l

Description

CAP ASSEMBLY
SEALING RING

OIL BOX ASSY.
CORD

CORD PROTECTOR
TAPPING SCREW
CORD CLAMP
CONNECTOR
COPPER STRIP
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE

SPRING

TRIGGER

SPRING

LOCK OFF BUTTON
TAPPING SCREW
MICRO SWITCH
LEADWIRE

HEX NUT

MOTOR PINION
BUSHING

SELF TAPPING SCREW
HOUSING
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
WASHER

FIELD CASE ASSY
BRUSH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
131
132
133
134

Part Number

5140159-54
5140159-55
5140162-67
5140162-68
5140149-82
5140162-69
5140162-70
5140159-34
5140159-67
5140159-68
5140162-74
5140162-79
5140162-80
5140159-78
5140159-23
5140162-89
5140159-80
5140162-90
5140162-91
5140162-93
5140162-92
5140162-94
5140162-98
5140162-36
5140162-37
5140162-38
5140162-39

PartsList for CS1216 Type 1l

Description

CLAMP

TAPPING SCREW
REAR COVER
SELF TAPPING SCREW
WASHER
KICKBACK,ANTI
OIL PUMP ASSY.
TUBE
CONNECTOR
RUBBER RING
OUTPUT SHAFT
DUST SHIELD
HOUSING
TENSION SPRING
SPROCKET
BAFFLE

LOCK WASHER
SELF TAPPING SCREW
SELF TAP SCREW
CHAIN

BAR

ADJUSTOR
SHEATH

VALVE

OIL TANK

PLUG

SPONGE
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Item Number

135
136
137
241
243
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
341
342
343
344
381
401
402
403
404
406
407
408
409

Part Number

5140162-40
5140162-41
5140159-34
5140162-53
5140162-55
5140162-58
5140162-59
5140162-60
5140162-61
5140162-62
5140162-63
5140159-52
5140162-64
5140162-65
5140162-71
5140162-72
5140162-73
5140159-62
5140149-43
5140162-81
5140159-37
5140162-82
5140162-83
5140162-85
5140162-86
5140162-87
5140159-72

PartsList for CS1216 Type 1l

Description

CONNECTOR
SLEEVE

TUBE

BEARING
BEARING

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
GASKET

BAFFLE

FIELD

FIELD CASE
BRUSH HOLDER
WASHER

HEX NUT

WORM GEAR
WORM GEAR
MAIN PUMP
FLANGE BOLT
SELF TAPPING SCREW
PLUG

TAPPING SCREW
CLAMP

STUD

LEVER ASSEMBLY
ADJUSTING KNOB
PAWL
COUNTERSUNK SCREW
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Item Number

410
494

Part Number

5140162-88
5140159-25

PartsList for CS1216 Type 1l

Description

SEAL
OIL SEAL
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Qty Required



